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COU ATRI ACHARYA 

A r TALCHER 

ADFSE DISH 

VATINI ACHARYAA 

op 

OF 

REGD! No :-01-51/2068 

AFTIDAVTT TO FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH 

BE 

NOMIATION PAPER TO THE ELECTION OFFICER /RETURNING OFFICER FODR 

ELECTION TO OFFICE OF 

xgorparetiounsKMoomëxPCoGhI16PEEPEXYP* 

TALCHE R C/ Municipality/MAEGAEsap6ratkoh for the offce of 

Chairperson/M X 
(strike out whichever is not applicable) 

I.Narayan.oharanason/darogbxorztsife 
of..Rramad..Chandra. Mgharana.Age....xears... 

resident 

of.5ada bazar.alcher,PO/STalshenhdOS tFutngostadisha, 
years, 

address), a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on 

oath as under:- 

(1) Iam a 
candidate&ipb}xfor..Chairman 

Contesting as an Independent 

(name of the political party)/ am contesting as an Independent candidate. (strike out 

Candida te 

whichever is not applicable) 

)My name is enrolled 
in...TALCHRR i[Name of the 

Ward No 0 Municipality/ Misigal Seseeratign), at Serial No..337..in 

No...... 

Booth 

(3)My contact telephone number(s) is/KE..943.7.12 A60O.. ...and my 

mail id (if any) is.......NAa.... and my social media account(s) (if any) 

is/rx 

(i)..NIL 

(i).NI.. 
Uasayen mohodna 

PRAVATINÍ ACHARYA 
NOTARY, TALCHER 
GOVT. OF ODISHA 
REGD. NO. :-ON-51/2008 

Talhr 



1AR 

DetadaónPermanent Account Namber (PAN) and status of fllng of Income t 

The financiaTotal income 
year for 

which 
last Income- Financial Years completed (as 

tax 
has been led on 31 March) 

Names PAN 
SIONo. shown in Income Tax Return[in 

for the the Rupees) last five 

return 

BKAPMO- 
393K. 

1. Self NIL 
NIL 

i) NIL 

NIL 

iv) NIL 

(v) NIL 

2. Spouse No RAN 
allotte 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

(ii) LL 

iv) NIL 

(v NIL 

HUF (If Candidate is 
Karta/Coparcener) 

3. NO PAN 

Allotted. 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

(iii) NIL 

iv) NIL 

V) NIL 

4. Dependent 1 No PAN 

A1lotte NIL 
NIL 

i) NIL 

(iii) NIL 

iv) NIL 

(v) NIL 

nNaorlan mohobanoa 
PRAVATINS ACHAKÝA 
NOTAY, TALCHER 
GOVT. OF ODISHA 
REGD. NO. :- ON-51/20088 
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ARDPgndent 2 NO PAN 
NLL 

NIL 
Allotted. NIL 

PRAAEHH2VÀ 
(iii) iv IL 

Phagd.lo-.i-si-2808 
(iv) NIL 

NIL 

Dependent 3... NO PAN NIL 

Allotted. 

NIL 

NIL 

(i) NIL 

iv NIL 

NIL 

Note: It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should 

be clearly stated "No PAN allotted. 

(5) Pending eriminal eases 

) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me. 

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and 

write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) below) 

OR 

ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me: 

(If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and 

score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below) 

Table 

(a) 
FIR No. with name and address of| 

Police Station concerned 

Not Applicable NIL NIL NIL 

MAoEayano ohaEna 
3 

e320>2 
Adro cat 

PRAVATINI ACHARYA 

NOTARY, TALCHER 

GOVT. OF ODiSHA 

REGD. N0.:-ON-51/2008 



Y 

Y 
b) Case No. with Name of the Court 

PRAVATN 

HCTR 

Regd. Mo- 

NIL NIL 

of concerned Section(s) 
Acta/Codes involved (give no.of 
the Section, e.g. Section...of 
IPC, etc.). 

(c) 
NIL NIL NIL 

(d) Brief description of ofence NIL NIL NIL 

Whether charges 
framed (mention YES or NO) 

have been NO. NO NO 

If answer against (e) above is YES, 
then give the date on which 
charges were framed NIL NIL NIL 

Whether any 
Appeal/Application for revision 
has been fled NO NO NO against the 
proceedings (Mention YES or 
NO) 

(5)Cases of conviction 

) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence. 
(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and 
write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) below) 

OR 

(ti) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: 

(f the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative 
() above, and give details in the Table below) 

Table 
(a Case No. 

NIL NIL NIL 

b) Name of the Court 
NIL NIL iNIL 

(c) Sections of 

NIL Acts/Codes involved (give no. 
of the Section, e.g. 
Section.... of IPC, etc.). 

NIL 

lKoayon mohadTNa 4 

PRAVATINI ACHARYA 
NOTArY, TALCHET 

GOVT. OF QDISHA 
REGD. NO. :-ON-51/2008 

AdYO cote 

TAR 
Brier des 



TAR 

d Brief description o offence for 
which, convicted NIL NL NIL 

. 

Dates of order of 
NIL iIL NIL 

corviction 

Punishment imposedfindicate 
period of imprisonment 

awarded and/or quantum of 
the fine imposed) 

( NIL NIL 

Whether any Appeal has been 
filed against conviction order 
(Mention YES or No) 
Repeat the above sequence in 
respect of each separate case 
of conviction. 

NO viL 
NO 

(h) If answer to (g) above is YES, 
NIL NIL ivIL 

give details and present status 

of appeal 

Discharged /acquitted in the| 
cases(s) 
Section of 

(i) 

the Act and 

description of the offence NIL NIL 

The Court Which had taken 
cognizance 

NIL NIL NIL 

(k) Case No 
NIL IL N 

Details of Appeal/application 
for revision etc. if any filed 
against above order taking 
cognizance 

NIL NIL NIL 

Cases(s) pending 1s/ are 

against me which cognizance 
has been taken by Court 
Section Act and Deaription of 

(m) NIL vIL 

the offence for which 
cognizance 

The Court Which had taken 

cognizance
(n NIL NIL NIL 

(o) Case No 

NIL NIL 

Uaon mehabone 

PRAVATINT ACHARYA 

NOTARY, TAILCHER 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

REGD. NO. :-ON-51/2008 



KAR 
P Deterds of 

APpeal/application| 

forrevisiönetc. if any filed| 
againstaboye order takin8 PR 

NIL NIL NIL 
Ban 

hCognizance 

kDstai should be given in reverse chronological order, ie., the latest case to be 

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases. 

2. Additional sheet may be added if required. 

( That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myselí, my 

spouse and all dependents: 

A Detalla ofmonble aMati 
Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownerahip will also have to be given. 

Note: 2. In case of deposit/Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of 

deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given. 

Note: 3.Value of Bonda/Share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange in 
respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies should 
be given. 

Note: 4. Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other 
person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate 
means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood. 

Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment

Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership. 

xplanation, Por the purpose of this Form, the erpreesioa" includes, details 
of all deposits or investments 

3. Description Self Spouse HUF Dependent| Dependent Dependent 
No. 1 2 -3 

)| Cash in hand Rs-2akNIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

UeroYjon mohctocina 

RYA PRAVATINI ACHARYAA 
NOTARY, TAILCHER 

GOVTOF ODISHA 

REGD. NO. :-ON-51/2008 

TAn+ 
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AR 
Deails of deposit in* avins NI NIL Bak accounte (DR 
efmpeposits and all 
ather types of deposits

icluding saving 
aocounts), Deposits with 
RancialHnstitutions Postrandh 
Offoe/Cuftent Accoúnts, .50000/-

Non-Banking Fínancial 
Companies and 
Cooperative societies and 

the amount in each such 

NIL NIL 
A/C. 

atUCO 
Bank 
Talcher 
HyePass 

NIL 

deposit 

Details of investment in 

Bonds, Debentures/Shares 
(i) 

and units in NIL NIL iL NIL NIL NIL 
companies/Mutual Funds 
and others and the amount. 

Details of investment in 

NSS, 
Insurance 

(iv) 
Postal 

Policies 
Saving, 

and 
NIL NIL IL NIL NIL NIL 

investment in any Financial 
instruments in Post ofice 
or Insurance Company and 

the amount 

(V Personal loans/advance 
given to any person or NIL 

entity 
company, Trust etc. and 

other 

NIL NIL iv IL NIL ivIL 

including irm, 

receivables from 

debtors and the amount. 
Motor Vehicles such as 

Jeep, Cars Bus, Trucks 

Heavy Vehicles (Details of 

Make, registration number. 
etc. year of purchase and 

amount )with 
present 
according to you 

Jewellery, 

(vi) 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

approx.
value market 

(vi 
Gold, 
Silver 

Gold 
and 

Ornaments 
Silver Ornaments valuable 

thing(s) (give details of 

weight and 

approx. present 
value according to you 

NIL NIL NIL NIL IL NIL 

value) with 
market 

(vii)| Any other assets such 

as value of claims/interest NIL NIL NIL NLL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(ix) 
Gross Total value ks.2,50,dody 

NCAoaNen Mohsoaa 

7 

PRAVATINI ACHARYA 

2 
NOTARY, TALCHER 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

REGD. N0. :-ON-51/2008 

d Me cotte 



ARP 

Detals gt tmmovahiaseta: 
PRNote 1. Properties ip joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will 

have to bsindicatc| 
Note: 2. Each l¡ng o/building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format 

Note: 3. Details.shond include the interest in or ownership of assets. 

Sl 

also 

HUF Dependent-1 Pependent-2 Dependen 
DesCripo6n Self Spouse -3 

NIL ) Agcicultural Land 
Location(s) Survey 
number(s) 

NI NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Area (total measurement 

in acres) 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Whether inherited 
property 
(Yes or No) 

NO N0 NO NO NO NO 

Date of purchase in case 

of self- acquired property |NIL NIL NIL IL NIL NIL 

Cost of Land (in case of 
purchase) at the time of 

purchase NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Any Investment on the 
land by 
development, construction 

way of NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

etc. 

Approximate Current
market value NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(i) Non-Agricultural Land 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Location(s) Survey 

number(s) 

Arca (total measuremenat 

in sq. ft) IL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Whether inherited 
NO NO NO property 

(Yes or No) 
NO NO NO 

Date of purchase in case 

of self acquired property 
NIL | NIL NIL NIL NIL iNIL 

Cost of Land (in case of 
purchase) at the time of 
purchasee NLL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

nladayan maODTNCL 8 
PRAVATINT ACHARYA 
NOTARY, TALCHER 
GOVT. OF ODisHA 
REGD. N0.:-ON-51/2008 
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iNIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL Jand by way of 

/devefopmèht, construdkon 
PRAN! YA 

Approximate current 
market yalue 5 TI NIL N IL NIL iNIL NIL 

(ii) Commercial Buildings 

NIL NIL (including apartments 
-Locattons 
-Survey number(s) 

IL i IL NIL 1IL 

Area (total measurement 
in sq. ft.) NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL iVLL 

Built-up Area (total 
measurement in sq.ft.) NIL iIL NIL IL NIL NIL 

Whether inherited 
property 
(Yes or No) 

NO NO NO NO NO NO 

Date of purchase in case 

of self acquired property NIL NIL iIL NIL NIL NIL 

Cost of property (in case of 
purchase) at the time of 

purchase NIL NIL NIL iNIL NIL NIL 

Any Investment on the 

property by way of 
development, construction On IL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

etc. 

Approxmate current 

market value NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Residential Buildings 
(including apartments): 
-Location (s) 
-Survey number(s) 

| (iv) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL iNIL NIL 

Area (Total measurement 

in sq. ft) NIL IL NIL NIL NIL NL 

Built up Area (Total 
measurement in sq. ft.) 

Whether inherited 
propertyy 
(Yes or No) 

NI NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NO NO NO NO NO NO 

NIL NIL Date of purchase in case of NIL 

self acquired property 
NIL NIL NIL 

asayan moVOoa 

PRAVATINI ACHARYA 

NOTARY, TALCHER 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

Adve cade 

REGD.NO.-ON-51/2008 



OT 

Cost of property in case oNL 
purchase) at the time of 

purchase,3 

NIL NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NL iNIL 

Any Investment on the 

|land by wayo 
development, cohstruction 

ete 

Approximate current 

market value NIL NIL iL 

NI NI 
NIL 

vOthers-(such as interest in 
NIL NIL 

i iIL 
property) 

(viTotalof current market value of () to (v) above 
NIL 

NI IL ivIL 

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and 

government: 

(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or 
individual and amount before each item) 

Descriptlon Self Spouse Dependent-1Dependent-2 Dependent-+3 
HOF 

daes 
Bank/Flnanclal 
Institntionlg 

Loan to 

NI NI IIL NIL vIL 
Bank or 
Institution, 

outstanding, 

Name of 
Financial 
Amount 
Nature of loan 

Loan or dues to anyy 
other 
entity 
mentioned above. 

individuas/ 
other NI NIL NIL than NLL NIL 

Name(s), 
outstanding. nature of 

Amount 

loan 

Any other liability
NINIL NIL 

Grand total of liabllitles 

NI NI NIL NIL NLL NLL 

10 
ÞRAVATINÍ A�H 
NOTARY, TALCHEr 

eKoa VOiN MohatoTna
TA tië d h GOVT. OF ODISHA 

REGD. NO. :- ON-51/2008 

alek 

ossojosd Jo s 



etalls of profesalom e Jon: 

(a) Self.....usines s 

(b) Spouse.. NIT** 

(10A) Details ofeauroefe) of income: 
(a) Sel.usiness 

(b) Spoue.Ni... 

( Soarce of income, if any, of dependernts,.. *************. 

(10 Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies 

(adetails of contracts entered by the candidate..il 

b) details of contracts entered into by spouse ...... Ni.L 
details of contracts entered into by dependents . Nil 

(d) details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the 
candidate or spouse or dependents have interest...Nil. 

(e) detals of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or 
spouse or dependents are partners N...... 
() details of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidate or 
spouse or dependents have share .. N41 

(11). My educational qualifcation is as under 
H.S.C. Examination Passed in the year 1998 from Jugaraj High School, 
eohen.
.t2.Acts..bamina.tion..taSSed.. in the year 2015 from Regional 

H.S School, Sanda 
(Give details of highest School University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/ 
diploma/ degree course, name of the School /College/ University and the year in which the couree 
was completed.) 

VERIICATION 

, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of thisa 
afidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and 

nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:- 
(a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 

and 6 of Part A and B above; 

(6) 1, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in 

items 7 and 8,9 above. 
2022. 3rd. day O...day of... *******.***°"****"******* March 

Verified at aLCle.......this the..." ********°************ 

Witnesses: 

7 Nuhmre 30i udo-0t Tolh 0/Ps/ -Tale 

t oTCAVAN ohotoan 2. menesh fne 
T- BA 
Identifipa 

DEPONENT 

me 
11 

osla0221 
PRAVATINI ACHARÝA 

NOTARY, TALCER 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 
REGD. NO. :-ON-51/2008 

(U.C.Fattanayák) 
Adyocate, Talc he r. 



R NCHARTA 
1AMdevit should be filed latest by 3.00 PM on the last day of filing nominations. 

ote:s2. Affidavit ahould be sworn before an Oath Commiseioner or Magstrate of the First Cl. or beforea Notary Public or Executive Magistrate. lasa 
ote3 Al columns should be filled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Ni or "Not applicable", as the case may be, should be mentioned. 

Tote: 4. The afñdavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly. 
Note: 5. Each page of the Affidavit should be signed by the deponent and the Affidavit should bear orn each page the stamp of the Notary or Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class or Executive Magistrate before whom the Affidavit is sworn. 

N.R. No. Dt. 2..207 

AFFIDAV1T 
he above nared deporant having beer 

denifieby C tanata Advocate Taitcthe 
me this the ra atof Mare 

O 1 utramises that the 
dontenrsDTNzaidvit are true tothe 
be lbalifa & knewiedga 

imad betud 

Ueeyqn ioheDEiNa 
PRAVATINI ACHARYA 

NOTARY, TALCHER 

GOVT.OF ODISHA 
REGD. NO. :-ON-51/2008 

tote echir o313/202 2 

12 ASSO OGP-PP-CTCP (SEC) 1001-10,000 Bks.13-2-2022 
Treasurer 

TBA eh 
NO 



WApkn 
HIRGIRIR RCp Aww Awwwww wKRZLT7Awwww 

giH 4 Rs.20 

TWENTY 
RUPEES COINDIA TRET 

NDIA NON JUDICIAL 
SNAARAIAN`Kwww.AWwwwANERww.wzAWEWwww.ATWWAwTANWww.iwwxwAWASKN, 

861IISYIT ODISHA BEFORE THE NOTARY, TALCHER 1 AA 316846 AFFIDAVIT. 
I, Narayan 
Mo harana, At- Badabazar Talc her P0/PS/SD-Talcher, Dist-Angul in the state of Odisha, do hereby solemnly affirm and declared as underi- 

Moharana, aged about_40 yrs son of Pramod Chandra 

1)That, I am a candidate for contesting in Talcher Municipality Election- 2022. Nard No. 5, Booth No. 7, Sl. No. 337 of Talcher Municipality, Talcher. 
2)That, am a married person 
with Sarmistha Sahoo in the year 2014. 

and my marriage has been solemizei 

3)That, further I declared that, after our marriage, 
We have no child at all.and we are issuele ss . 

4)That, this affidavit is made for submi ssion before the 
Election Orficer, Talcher Munici pality for f1lling of Nomination 
for the post of Chairman. 

5)That the contents of this aff idavit are true to the best of 
my knowledge and belief and where put my signature af ter the 

same are readover and explained me 

all correct. 
in diya language and found 

Identisied by 

Aotoapn Mohabcina 
(U.C PANTANA YAKS 
ADVOCATE, TALHER De pon ent 

PRAVATINI ACHARYA 

NOTARY, TAILCHER 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

REGD. NO.:-ON-51/2008 



FFI iATE EMENIB0ND 

Attach 
o D: Y9D-R 

Name .ouan NodaeaAfeg 

PALITY 

ANTARVARAI BHUTIA 
STAMP VENDER 

Nooayan Mohabana TALCHER 

LA NR. No. .Dt... 20992 

AFIDAV1Tr 

The above nared deporant havingee 

Y1O Adveeate T March atof 

20D TTte uM JTemiRes that the 

orieisdfthe iivitaretuue toti8 

PXAVATINI 'ACHARYA
NOTARY. TALCHER

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

REGD. N0. ON-51/2008 

Nbroenn MoaTaNa 

T ntet 

3 292 

Ve eate-, 

TMhon 

ASSO gBAR 

SI No 
03 

Treasurer 
NATache 
ALCH 

QNN 

NO 



ACHARYAA 
LAGS ARCHER 

ØDISHA GO 
REGD NO.:-ON-51j2008 
SPECIN 

ADHESIVE 

B THE THE NOTARY, TALHER 
AFF IDAV IT, 

Naza an Meharana, aged about I, 
Moharana At Badaba zar 

won of Pramod Chandra 
Ward No. 5, PO/PS-SD-Ta lcher, Dist- 

4O yrs 

gUl 1n the state of Odisha, do he reby solemnly afrirm and 
declare as underi- 

1)That, I am a Candidate for 
Talcher Municipality Ele ction-2022 vide Ward No . 5, Booth 
No. 7, Sl. No. 337 of Talcher Munici pality, Ta lc her.

contesting as Chairman in 

2) That, I am a married person and mymarriage has been 
solemnized with 
2014. 

Smistha SahooPuja Sahoo) in the year 

3) That, 
have no child at all and 

further i declared that after our marriage we 

We are issueless. 

4)That I have ma rried to Sarmis tha Sahoo Puja aho o) 
no other 11ving spouse exce pt herr. and have 

5)That, this affidavit is made for submi ssion before the 

Election Officer, Municipality Talcher for filling of 

nomination for the post of chairman. 

6) That, the 
of my knowledge ad bellef and whe re put my 

the same are readover and explained me in ddiya langua ge and 

found all correct. 

contents of tris affidavit are true to the best 
S1gnature af ter 

Identifigd me 
/g032 

otocyan mehena 
(U.C PATTANA IKK) 
ADVOCA TE, TALCHER Deponent. 

K n+5.2.IG20 
N.R. No.. 

AFF1DAV1T 

The above nared aepurant having bee 

dentified by Sr 

Advocate Taich 

. Catak 
itmed heruo 

5h avat o Mqxtt 
e this the. 
oaihe cout premlses that tha 

contente of the aiidavit arr truo to th 

bes' of belife & 
knovvidgu 

NOTARY, TALCHER 

GOVT. OF ODISHA 

PRAVATINI ACHARYA 

REGD NO.: ON-51/2008 

N0-TCY pa 
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